
Pos 

Twins GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

300 GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

400 GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

589 
823 
951 
49 

853 

174 
368 
850 
300 
337 
188 

933 
744- 
195 
99X 
921 
769 
760 
750 
929 
925 
852 

880 
743 
36X 
805 
116 
770 
739 
503 
543 
720 
550 
510 

Name 

Justin Bordonaro 
Jorge Gonzalez 
David Thomas 
Jaycee Sterling 
Santiago Avila 

Cliff Coglietti 
Ed Guzman 
Luke Hiesterman 
Andrew Krall 
Doug Loud 
Luke Luciano 

Herbert Carlos 
Garrett Hazelton 
Terrence Bisch 
Kimie Sako 
Antlee Terry 
Hung Yui Lo 
Tom Nichols 
Ellie Melon 
Mitchell Nikitin 
Jarrod Ellison 
Bonnie Tong 

Alex George 
Shawn Park 
Damian Doffo 
David Budnick 
Shaughn Reid 
Alessio Serra 
Philip Fernandez 
Erinn Merlo 
M. Sai Deep 
Robert Stelmach 
Saidia Chaudhri 
Michelle Skinner 

Class 

Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 

Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 
Twins GT 

300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 
300 GT 

400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 

Make 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2021 Aprilia Rs660 
Yamaha R7 
2022 Yamaha R7 

2022 Aprilia RS660 
2023 Aprilia RS660 
2015 Yamaha FZ 07 
2022 Yamaha YZF-R7 
2010 Harley-Davidson FXDB 
2022 Aprilia RS660 

2015 Yamaha R3 
2021 Honda NSF250R 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2020 Yamaha R3 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2016 Yamaha R3 
2017 Yamaha R3 
2015 Yamaha R3 

2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki ninja 400 
2015 KTM RC390 
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EM 
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2022 Kawasaki 400 
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 MP 

Total Tm 

19:39.029 
20:38.669 
20:38.796 
20:38.841 
21:13.282 

10:39.957 
8:36.739 

20:00.784 
20:09.338 
20:15.247 
20:15.412 
20:15.810 
20:27.039 
20:33.788 
20:56.886 
21:01.491 
21:18.350 
21:52.247 

20:00.910 
21:02.450 
21:03.047 
21:03.321 
21:41.545 
21:43.201 
19:40.182 
19:40.329 
19:57.170 
20:11.283 
19:34.913 
19:57.073 

Best Tm 

1:56.055 
2:00.409 
1:59.632 
2:02.602 
2:05.459 

2:03.824 
2:06.506 

2:07.620 
2:07.100 
2:07.929 
2:08.051 
2:07.536 
2:08.884 
2:10.485 
2:12.312 
2:12.770 
2:14.993 
2:17.287 

1:56.605 
2:02.206 
2:02.984 
2:02.516 
2:06.533 
2:05.007 
2:06.775 
2:06.435 
2:07.762 
2:09.645 
2:42.070 
2:13.821 

Sponsor 

Luimoto, Motorcycle Upholstery 
Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mithos  

Motorious Speed shop, Law Tigers, Lyndall Brtakes, Fab28 Exhaust 

VnM Sport,Blud, Vortex, Galfer USA, Forma boots, 61DTC Pirelli ,Driven, Ryno Power, DMT,Tonit  
Suomy Helmet, Cardo Systems 

Via.Delivery 

Tipin Racing, Startup crafters, NoelGarcia Insurance Services. 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2024 6:01:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

21.881 

Avg. Speed 

81.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.055 

Best Speed 

83.133 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

Sat Race 01: Twins GT / 400 GT / 300 GT 

Sat Race 01: Twins GT / 400 GT / 300 GT 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:50:41 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/23/2024 09:45 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

203 
48 
80 
59 
22 

12X 

Name 

Andrew Gerety 
Chad Lewin 
Aliki Karayan 
Tony Filippelli 
Stephen Ludwig [g22] 
Kathy Zhao 

Class 

400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 
400 GT 

Make 

2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2022 Yamaha r3 
2019 Kawasaki 400 

Total Tm 

14:25.424 
10:11.408 
14:47.519 

Best Tm 

2:17.944 
1:57.057 
2:07.643 

Sponsor 

The Home ProZ 
VnM Sport 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/25/2024 6:01:00 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martins 

www.race-cra.com 

Sponsored by:  Pacific Utility Installation 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

21.881 

Avg. Speed 

81.830 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.055 

Best Speed 

83.133 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CRA Round 2 @ BRP [Mar 23 - 24, 2024] 

Sat Race 01: Twins GT / 400 GT / 300 GT 

Sat Race 01: Twins GT / 400 GT / 300 GT 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:50:41 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

3/23/2024 09:45 
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